	PLEASE RE	AD ALL INST	RUCTIONS BEFORE		ETING THIS F	ORM.	
		FLORIDA D	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED		
					09 SEP 10 PM 2: 49		
	·····		<u> </u>	SE	CRETARY OF S LAHASSEE.FI	STATE	
	UMENT # LO5000 Liability Company's Name	099978		TAL	LAHASSEE	LUNDA	
	LOGISTICS GROOUP LL	.C					
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing			Office Address	CR2E041 (12/07)			
9110 BR	DOKLINE DR	9110 BR	DOKLINE DR	4. State/Cou	intry of Formation	FL	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Ap				- 			
					5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 10/11/2005		
City & State		City & State	City & State		er	X Applied For	
			0,FL. 32819	_		Not Applicable	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	7. CERTIFICATE		\$5.00 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status	
32819	ORANGE	32819 ress of Current Regis		1			
Name	D. Name and Aug	ress of current Regis	nered Agent		100 reinstatement	fee is imposed, except	
CLYDE FERGUSON				in circumstances which the entity did not receive the prior notices. By checking this			
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)							
	9110 BROOKLINE DR				box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the \$100		
Suite, Apt.	#, Etc.				statement be waive	-	
City			State Zip Code	-			
ORLAND			FL 32819				
9. I, being a	appointed the registered agent of	the above named limit	ed liability company, am familiar with a	and accept the ob	ligations of Chapter 608	B, F.S.	
Signature of Registered A		te			Data	9/3/2009	
Registered F		REGISTERED AC	SENT MUST SIGN		Date	9/3/2009	
10. Nam	nes and Street Addresses of Man	ging Members/Manag	jers				
Titles	Name of Managing Members/	Managers	Street Address of Eac Managing Member/Mana			City / State / Zip	
morem	AL La Eau	<i>.</i>	9110 Brookline	-	0160441	802	
	Clyde Ferge Tyrone Fergy	1500			<u> 90100100</u>	1 **133.75	
merm	lytone terg	1500	()				
1	1 5			20	016044	1802	
				,09, 09,	103010040	18 **421.25	
			PEINCTA	TEN			
I			ILLING IA.		CINI 06	,-09 AL	
filing l all fee as if n	this reinstatement application the reas	on for dissolution has bee	e empowered to execute this application as en eliminated, the limited liability company ni ormation indicated on this application is true	ame satisfies the re	equirements of section 608.	406, F.S., and that	
Signature of Managing Me	ember/Manager	47-/F	Date0/3/2	009 Day	ytime Phone #		
Typed or prin	ted name of signing Managing M	ember/Manage	LYDE FERGUSON				